4:30 PM

4:40 PM

4:50 PM

5:00 PM

5:10 PM

5:20 PM

STARKE COUNTY
COUNCILS' AGENDA

Monday, October 16, 2023
4:30 PM

Director Mattraw RE: Opioid Funding Request, Grant Funding
Request Fund 8500

Hwy/Superintendent Dipert RE: Transfer Request

Coroner Wilhelm RE: Transfer Request

Sheriff Rosa RE: Additional Appropriation Request/Transfer
Prosecutor Baker RE: Transfer Request

Superintendent Williams RE: Transfer Request/Funding Request

Also to be discussed:

Board Reports
Autopsy Money - ARPA
Accrued Vacation Payout Funding Request
Auditor - Review of Additional Appropriations

ANY OTHER BUSINESS THAT MAY COME BEFORE THE BOARD

PUBLIC COMMENT

Posted Friday, October 13, 2023 2:30 PM
Rachel Oesterreich, Auditor of Starke County
& Secretary to the County Council and the Board of Commissioners



