STARKE COUNTY COUNCILS' AGENDA

Monday, October 16, 2023 4:30 PM

4:30 PM	Director Mattraw	RE : Opioid Funding Request, Grant Funding Request Fund 8500
4:40 PM	Hwy/Superintendent Dipert	RE: Transfer Request
4:50 PM	Coroner Wilhelm	RE: Transfer Request
5:00 PM	Sheriff Rosa	RE: Additional Appropriation Request/Transfer
5:10 PM	Prosecutor Baker	RE: Transfer Request
5:20 PM	Superintendent Williams	RE: Transfer Request/Funding Request

Also to be discussed:

Board Reports
Autopsy Money - ARPA
Accrued Vacation Payout Funding Request
Auditor - Review of Additional Appropriations

ANY OTHER BUSINESS THAT MAY COME BEFORE THE BOARD

PUBLIC COMMENT

Posted Friday, October 13, 2023 2:30 PM
Rachel Oesterreich, Auditor of Starke County
& Secretary to the County Council and the Board of Commissioners